
© GRAPHIC NEWS

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

Serena Williams
Victoria Azarenka
Agnieszka Radwanska
Sara Errani
Li Na
Caroline Wozniacki
Petra Kvitova
Angelique Kerber
Jelena Jankovic
Roberta Vinci
Samantha Stosur
Kirsten Flipkens
Ana Ivanovic
Maria Kirilenko
Sloane Stephens
Sabine Lisicki
Dominika Cibulkova
Carla Suarez Navarro
Sorana Cirstea

USA
BLR
POL
ITA
CHN
DEN
CZE
GER
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ITA
AUS
BEL
SRB
RUS
USA
GER
SVK
ESP
ROM

Nadia Petrova
Simona Halep
Elena Vesnina
Jamie Hampton
Ekaterina Makarova
Kaia Kanepi
Alize Cornet
Svetlana Kuznetsova
Mona Barthel
Magdalena Rybarikova
Laura Robson
Klara Zakopalova
Anastasia Pavlyuchenkova

RUS
ROM
RUS
USA
RUS
EST
FRA
RUS
GER
SVK
GBR
CZE
RUS
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Number 1

Serena
Williams
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